

Ingredients and Allergy Information

| | | | |
|----------------------|------------|--------------|--|
| Date of last review: | 28/07/2025 | Version No.: | |
|----------------------|------------|--------------|--|

| | |
|---|---|
| John Lewis Stock Number | 78443518 |
| Name | Italian collection bag 700g |
| Ingredients | <p>CLASSIC PANETTONE: wheat flour, sultanas 18%, eggs, butter, sugar, candied orange peels 6% (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), rehydrated whole milk powder, egg yolk, natural yeast (wheat flour, water), emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; glucose syrup, natural flavours, cocoa butter, salt.</p> <p>MINI PANDORO: wheat flour, eggs, sugar, butter, rehydrated whole milk powder, natural yeast (wheat flour, water), emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; natural vanilla flavour, salt, cocoa butter.</p> <p>WILD BERRIES SOFT AMARETTI: sugar, apricot kernels 36%, sweet almonds 2%, egg white, flavourings. Preservative: potassium sorbate.</p> |
| For allergens, see ingredients in bold | |
| May contain statements | OTHER NUTS AND SOYA, MUSTARD. |
| Net Quantity | 700g |
| Country of Origin | ITALY |
| Storage Instructions | Keep in a dry and cool place/room temperature |
| Manufacturer's name and address | Paolo Lazzaroni & Figli SpA Via Gorizia 41, 21047 - Saronno, ITALY |
| Instructions for use | READY TO EAT |
| Alcoholic Strength | N/A |
| Suitable for vegetarians | Y |
| Suitable for vegans | N |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers | N |
| Free from alcohol | Y |

| | |
|-------------------------------|---|
| Free from artificial flavours | Y |
| Free from artificial colours | Y |